(COVID-19 OR COVID19 OR (coronavirus disease 2019) OR (coronavirus disease-19) OR 

(2019 novel coronavirus infection) OR (2019-nCoV disease) OR (2019 novel coronavirus 

disease) OR (2019-nCoV infection))) AND ((tweet) OR (twitter)) 

Table 1. Search strategies. 

One hundred two (102) records were generated form database searches on July 7, 2020. After 

removing duplicates, 94 abstracts remained. At the final evaluation of full-text articles, 24 were 

retained for data extraction; see the flow diagram in Figure 1. 

Figure 1.